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

FEATURED PROPERTY

CALL OR DROP BY OUR OFFICE TO SEE MORE AVAILABLE LISTINGS!!

JERRY FRANKLIN, 
GRI (ABR) SRES
Principal Broker/Owner, 541-820-3721
WENDY HULL, GRI
Principal Broker, 541-620-4239
MICHAL MADDEN
Broker, 541-620-4408
KATHY ENDICOTT
Principal Broker, 541-620-2960

VIEW OUR LISTINGS
www.easternoregonrealtynet

www.rmls.com, www.realtor.com
www.farmseller.com

eastoregonrealestate.com
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Serving Eastern Oregon Since 1979

3074R NICE FAMILY HOME IN GOOD NEIGHBORHOOD 
W/STRAWBERRY MTN. VIEWS. 3BD/2BA 1,581± SF 
built in 1973 w/updating. Att 2-car garage, vinyl 
windows, 2009 heat ump w/AC. Lg. cyclone-
fenced sprinklered yard, mature trees, seds. 214 
W. 12th, PC. $160,000 RMLS#14647857

NEW LISTINGS:
#3080R NICE FAM HOME W/PRIDE OF 
OWNERSHIP! 4BD/2BA w/lots of updates incl lg 
master w/BA & WI closet. New metal roof in 2010, 
new vinyl windows & front door in 2014. Mudrm, 
deck, private fenced backyard w/hot tub. 
Detached gar. 736 S Bridge, PC. $135,000 
RMLS#15128199
#3079R YOUR TLC MAKES THIS A GREAT HOME!
1BD/1BA on main w/2 poss BDS upstairs. Lots of 
built ins & curved arches. Fam rm, mudrm & util. 
3 sheds. Lg lot close to downtown. Below RMV 
of $83,810. Motivated Sellers!  213 N Bridge, PC. 
$65,000 RMLS#14180125

#3078R OLDER JOHN DAY 2BD/1BA w/attached 
carport & unfinished 336 +/- SF basement plus 1-
car detached garage. Currently used as a rental. 
512 SE Hillcrest, JD. $72,000 RMLS#14594630

REDUCED: 
#2984A DIXIE VIEW ACREAGE. 1st time on market 
for buildable 11.29 +/- acs. Good hwy access, 
perimeter fenced pasture & fantastic view of mtns 
& valley. Only 4 mi to Prairie City. $125,000  
$119,500 RMLS#13381546
#3060L LARGE BUILDING LOT. 0.21 +/- acs w/all 
util at street in nice res neighborhood w/Canyon 
Creek out front & mtn view. N. Humbolt, CC. 
$27,500 $25,000 RMLS#14464073
#2916R GREAT LOCATION CLOSE TO TOWN. Nice 
2024 +/- SF w/2 poss 3BD/1.5BA on lg treed lot. 2-
car carport w/storage. RV prkg, garden shed & 
irrig well. NOW $119,000! RMLS#13573588
#3031R LG CUSTOM HOME W/BEAUTIFUL 
PROWFRONT. 5BD/3.5BA, open kitchen w/island. 
Heat pump w/AC. Incredible mtn views, wrap-
around deck, RV Prkg. 2-car gar w/fin heated 
room & 1/2 BA upstairs. 221 NW Valley View, JD. 
$345,000 NOW $325,000! RMLS#14349917
#2513C MOTIVATED SELLER WANTS IT SOLD! 
PRIME HWY 26 FRONTAGE. 1260 +/- ft  frontage 
between Shell Station & Grant Western Mill 
entrance w/John Day River full length of 
property. Reduced to $99,900. RMLS#9018068
#3040R RETIREMENT OR STARTER HOME ON 
DEAD-END ST. 2/poss 3BD/1BA on 0.29 +/- ac lot. 
Incl appliances. House & 1-car gar have newer 
metal roof. Good foundation, solid house. Seller 
will credit buyer $3,000 for new heat system. 547 
N Cozart, PC. $76,500 RMLS#14522646
#3050R EXCELLENT REMODELED 4BD/2BA ON 
QUIET STREET. Lg cov deck. 2-car gar w/shop & 
office. Greenhouse, garden, fenced yard, lots of 
prkg. NOW $124,000 RMLS#14464815
#2973RR CUSTOM HOME IN THE PINES. Enjoy 
gorgeous views from 3BD/2BA 2266 +/- SF. Fenced 
yard w/ terraced hillside, manicured 5 +/- acs, fruit 
trees & seasonal creek plus cute cabin. Borders 
Natl Forest. Tons of wildlife. Originally $345,900  
NOW $335,000! RMLS#13098021
LISTINGS:
#2430L 6.71+/- SUBDIVIDABLE ACS within John 
Day city limits. Zoned R-7 (lot size 7000 SF). Fronts 
John Day River w/beautiful north view. In flood 
zone, but could be filled for elevation change. 
Seller offers terms. Call for details. Canton & 5th, 
JD. $149,900 RMLS#9018070
#2709RR COUNTRY CABIN IN THE TIMBER. 2BD/
1BA 1002 +/- SF secluded hm w/office.Gorgeous 
mtn views from wrap-around cov deck. Solar 
panels, generator & batteries. Ponds & 4 fenced 
pastures. Natl Forest nearby. LOP tags. $299,000 
RMLS#14200715

#2891C LOCATION, LOCATION, LOCATION! Prime 
commercial prop in John Day growth pattern. 
Great for business/retail, offices, light mfg, shop, 
warehouse or other comm enterprises. 212 ft of 
very visible Hwy 26/395 frontage. 8000 +/- sqft 
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